
Courtney Whited <cwhited@sd74.org>

Hearing Regarding School Code Waiver

Courtney Whited <cwhited@sd74.org> Thu, Nov 21, 2024 at 10:45 AM
To: Tom Bujnowski <tbujnowski@sd74.org>
Cc: Renee Tolnai <rtolnai@sd74.org>, Chris Barnabas <cbarnabas@sd74.org>, David Russo <drusso@sd74.org>
Bcc: Brian Bare <bbare@petrarcagleason.com>

Good morning Tom,

Lincolnwood School District 74 is seeking a waiver of the School Code’s limitation on administrative
expenditure increases under Section 17-1.5 of the School Code (105 ILCS 5/17-1.5).
Please review the attached PDF memo for additional details relative to this matter.

Kind regards,

Courtney Whited
Business Manager/CSBO

Lincolnwood School District 74
Lincolnwood SD74 Mission:
One campus, One community.

Preparing, inspiring, and empowering learners;
One moment at a time.
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